
i enxzrNc - ErsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT dttn : ここ.[,.13 18:37:32

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod ctt■ umbo ftt■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por_ imbarcati

3

05111 743825
+047.49.28′ 6

Loc lansare

Data ■ansari土
Co■ umbttfil
Longtttu―lttne

虜 翼 暮 ヽ ら

23.03.ユ02チ
Fratii Cruti
+025.47.44′ 1

22.09_23 18:34:28 GPS
22.09.23 18:34128 +000
21_09_23 13122:00  GPS+03h
027

Nr_I Sertte ttne■

|:Υき
゛
1営EA::[・  13署t:rc8[: | 

°bServat土 土

00η

002
003
004
005
0〔

00ノ

008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37

37
44
51

59
07
24
30
35
41
46
51

57
01

08
14
21

27
35
41
47
52
57
01

07
15
19
24

094
085
110
125
087
086
156
161
169
103
149
162
128
073
143
146
124
123
096
148
175
152
107
172
115
095
118

６

７

２

２

２

０

０

０

23 1134013
23 1130855
23 1134048
23 1134068
23 1132001
23 1130856
23 1134η 26
23 1134133
23 1134147
23 1134026
23 1134108
23 1134135
23 1134072
23 0721408
23 1134100
23 1134103
23 1134067
23 1134066
23 1134017
23 1134106
23 1283707
23 1134113
23 1134044
23 1135987
23 1134054
23 1134014
23 1134059

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

DA67E742
DA67E852
DA67542F
DA67533D
DA67E9BD
DA67CEDC
DA67CF99
DA67D1 0A
DA67CEC3
DA67521 2
DA675585
DA67E629
DA67DOED
DA67CEC9
DA67E6CE
DA67E736
DA67CFB6
DA67558E
DA6754C8
DA67E689
DA675507
DA6752C3
DA6754CE
DA6754Bl
DA6754BB
DA675357
DA675555

22_09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22_09
22_09
22.09
22_09
22_09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.09
22_09
22.09

R, r'ce-( 
r

″ο∠妙

TPurl pr \,,
事

。
ヽ
Ｌ

\

Semnaturl

Versrune SW
Antena Club

: RO
: BENZING
====>  B

4   Cod cOncu■‐s
48902299 SIAJ-4.7
ENZING Ex

c^--i ^

Autori zare
-)-UZ\

: 241938
: 80001B9D

L『 F
trof

: 020267
HW-7.2
press

Imbarcare /Des igi I are. Crocnetar


